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Legrand cabli
19" fibre optic drawer

Customised fibre optic linksLegrand cabling system LCS2 fibre optic
fibre cables
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Feuille de Contrôle / Control sheet

Date :
/ /

Code :

Type :
/

Lg :
M

Int :
Ext :

Int - Ext

Int : Interieur / Interior
Ext : Exterieur / Exterior

fibre / fiber :
    FO    

~850 nm

0, dB
0, dB

0, dB
0, dB

0, dB
0, dB

0, dB
0, dB

0, dB
0, dB

0, dB
0, dB

0, dB
0, dB

0, dB
0, dB

0, dB
0, dB

0, dB
0, dB

0, dB
0, dB

A

0, dB

B

0, dB

maximum ISO/CEI 11801 + TIA/EIA 568B3

Ex. : lg 100m = 0,75. + (3,5 dB/km * 100)= 1,1dB

Test TIA/EIA 455-171A méthode D1

ST

LC

SC

Fibre cables:
• fibre colour code: FOTAG
• standard: EN 50173-2, ISO IEC 11801

Each link is supplied with a test report (fibre by fibre) and illustrated
operating instructions

According to length of link:
- packed

on a reel
- packed

on a ring
Connector protection by
tube

Length of link
(from connector to connector in metres)
Link supplied with protective sleeve and
compression gland pull system to facilitate
entry into the fibre optic enclosures

Fibre type

Multimode: 62.5/125 µm
Conforms with category OM1

Multimode: 50/12550/125 µm
(ensured speed 1 Gbps)
Conforms with category OM2

Multimode: 50/125 µm
(ensured speed 10 Gbps over 300 m)
Conforms with category OM3

Multimode: 50/125 µm
Conforms with category OM4
(ensured speed 10 Gbps over 550 m)

Singlemode: 9/125 µm
(ensured speed 10 Gbps)
Conforms with category OS1/OS2

Type of sheath:
Tight buffer
Loose tube
Loose tube corrugated steel tape

Number of fibres:
2, 4, 6, 8, 12, 24 (LC, SC, ST)

6, 12, 24, 48 (MTP)

Connectors:

Pack Cat.Nos OS1/OS2 singlemode optical cables
(9/125 µm)
For 9/125 µm singlemode installations (OS1)
Yellow jacketLoose tube

900 µm
Tight buffer

20001 0 325 12 Indoor/outdoor (universal)
6 fibres

20001 0 325 13 Outdoor, corrugated steel tape
6 fibres

20001 0 325 14 0 325 50 Indoor/outdoor (universal)
12 fibres

20001 0 325 15 Outdoor, corrugated steel tape
12 fibres

20001 0 325 51 Indoor/outdoor (universal) 24 fibres

OM 4 multimode optical cables
(50/125 µm)

900 µm Tight buffer

For 50/125 µm multimode installations (OM 4)
Blue jacket
Compatible with 10 Giga Ethernet network

5001 0 326 65 Indoor/outdoor (universal)
6 fibres

10001 0 326 66 Indoor/outdoor (universal)
6 fibres

10001 0 326 67 Indoor/outdoor (universal)
12 fibres

10001 0 326 68 Indoor/outdoor (universal)
24 fibres

OM 3 multimode optical cables
(50/125 µm)

For 50/125 µm multimode installations (OM 3)
Green jacketLoose tube

900 µm
Tight buffer

20001 0 325 10 Indoor/outdoor (universal)
6 fibres

20001 0 325 11 Indoor/outdoor (universal)
12 fibres

20001 0 325 53 0 325 52 Indoor/outdoor (universal)
24 fibres

OM 2 multimode optical cables
(50/125 µm)

For 50/125 µm multimode installations (OM 2)
Orange jacketLoose tube

900 µm
Tight buffer

20001 0 325 55 Indoor/outdoor (universal)
4 fibres

20001 0 325 04 0 325 08 Indoor/outdoor (universal)
6 fibres

20001 0 325 05 Outdoor, corrugated steel tape
6 fibres

20001 0 325 06 0 325 09 Indoor/outdoor (universal)
12 fibres

20001 0 325 07 Outdoor, corrugated steel tape
12 fibres
1: in meter(s)

0 325 15

0 325 10

0 325 06

0 325 08

FIBRES PRE-FITTED WITH CONNECTORS

DOCUMENTS

PACKAGING

Reel

Pack Cat.Nos 19"

Lim
Dep

1 0 335 10 Ma
- 24
- 48
Sup
Tak

1 0 335 09 Suppl

19'
Fas
Dep
Inc
1 c
1 fi
1 s

1 0 325 20 Ma
adap

1 0 325 22 Ma
adap

Fib
Clip
Cat
cass

Sin
1 0 335 13 LC u
1 0 335 12 SC u
1 0 327 86 SC/

Mu
1 0 335 16 ST u
1 0 335 17 SC
1 0 335 18 LC
1 0 335 19 Hig

Sw
1 0 335 05 Pow

6 x R
the
Clip

Cop
For
vice
Clip
Fitt

1 0 335 06 10/
1 0 335 07 100

Fib
1 0 335 11 Ens

Tak
Cat
Use
sam

"Tail-coat" enclosure rear
for easier cable entry

0 335 13

MTP
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